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Option Strategy Intro
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‘HE B -Strategy P/L-
— Date: 5 Aug 2021

— $DIS: $176.02

Strike Price: 160/165/195/200
—— DTE: 43
Credit = 1.30




FREE

TUTORIAL

HEHER - IRON CONDOR

WWW.POWERUPGAMMAS.COM

210 150
205 138
500 125
113

195
100

190
88
185 75
180 63
175 50
170 38
165 e
13

160
0

155
(13)

Water Line

(29)
(38)
(50)

Day 4 DEVAS DEVAS Day 10 Day 12 Day 14 Day 16 DEVARES Day 20 Day 22 DE\L Day 26 Day 28 Day 30




FREE S EEEEES - IRON CONDOR

TUTORIAL

WWW.POWERUPGAMMAS.COM

S - FATUIR 58 SR B

OPTION AS A STRATEGIC INVESTMENT s Y B ==
- DUNULLE
Bt | OAS flﬂlﬂi FRIFM

PowerUpGammas

S ( : H O O ‘BKR RI 7 1= || AMMAS
DULE ECHNICAL
POWERCOURSE [ 0GC / OASI/ IPG! "
L BT - BB T TR AB

&*ﬁﬁ*ﬁé f


http://PowerUpGammas.com
https://powerupgammas.teachable.com/

